

| Reference Number | Part #         | Description   | Notes   |
|------------------|----------------|---|---|
| AB1              | 1000224909     | Extrawork;Base Set;Console;BED;EP603  |   |
| AB1              | 1000224909     | Extrawork;Base Set;Console;BED;EP603  | Discontinued  |
| N01              | 95125          | Console Front Cover;Faceplate;ABS/PA746;DG/80435;EP60   |   |
| N02              | 95126          | Console Rear Cover;ABS/PA746;DG/80435;EP603   |   |
| N03              | 95295          | Cover;Overlay;ABS/PA746;80435;EP603   |   |
| N04              | 1000206973     | Service Cover;Console;PAINTING;MATRIX SL  |   |
| N06              | 95323          | Overlay;Manipulate;Lower;ENGLISH;EP603;   |   |
| N07              | 1000206771     | Program Keypad;19KEY;EP603  |   |
| N10              | 1000210495     | Overlay;Manipulate;Upper;ENGLISH;EP603;   |   |
| N12              | 1000210574     | Rubber;A;NBR;BLACK;EP603  |   |
| N13              | 1000210575     | Rubber;B;NBR;BLACK;EP603;   |   |
| N14              | 1000216905     | Cover;USB;PAINT;EP603;  |   |
| N35              | 86724          | Cover;Console Display;TV Rack;Printing;T  |   |
| N38              | 1000210497     | PC Spacer;205x60x1.6mm;EP605  |   |
| N50              | 008864-A       | Screw;Special;Round;2.9x1.06Px7L(Hi-Lo)   |   |
| N54              | 004364-00      | Screw;Oval Head;M5x0.8Px12L   |   |
| N55              | 004627-00      | Screw;Phillip;BH;Tapped;5x12L   |   |
| N56              | 004336-00      | Screw;RND;M3X0.5PX10L;;PH;;BZN;;  |   |
| N60              | 004983-A       | Insert Nut;Hex;NKHS-8125-2.5(M8x1.25P)  |   |
| Not Shown        | 1000206783     | E-ORT CONNECT WIRE;400(AMP569532x2);  | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 1000228043     | TV PWR EXT;400(H6630R1-04 ##DC##?2.   | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 1000209244     | NET WIRE;400(TKP H6630R1-08,AMP 569532);  | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 028601-BR      | TV Signal Wire 800 (5CFx2 EP68-P21B-2940 USX  | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 064626-00      | Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M8x1.25Px15L;Adhe  | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 004355-00      | Screw;Oval;PH; M4X0.7PX10L  | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 1000229037     | OVERLAY SET;TV;EP604;- D/C, NO REPL Part will show as orderable until stock is depleted           | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 1000210573     | Plastic Cover;ABS/PA746;DG/80435;EP604;   | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 1000231589     | SCREW;BH;M3X0.5PX6L;CT;PH;SST;BAN;  | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| P01              | 1000206774     | Hand Pulse Sensor Wire;250(TKP,2510A-06+  |   |
| P03              | 1000206787     | USB Connect Wire;A;200(JST,XAP-06V-1x2);  |   |
| P05              | 1000208534     | Quick Key Con Wire;250(TKP,H6630R1-06+TK  |   |
| P17              | 065248-A       | TV Coax Adaptor;Female;F-A028-NBX7-C  |   |
| P33              | 1000206779     | Console Cable;250(MOLEX,50-57-9408+MOLEX,   |   |
| W04              | 1000213752     | Control Board;USB;H001;U10CA1;  |   |
| W05              | 95229          | Heart Rate Receiver Board;Salutron 4600;EP603   | Original HR board   |
| W05              | 1000208535     | Heart Rate Board Set;SALUTRON 8600;EP93C;   | Improved HR board   |
| W37              | 056008-A       | Ground Wire;Pulse Grip;100L;(KST FDFNYD2-250-1 HSG  |   |
| W75              | 92217          | Heart Rate Power Wire;250L(2510A-03+XAP-  |   |
| Z31              | 004447-AB      | Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M5x0.8Px12L;Adher  |   |
| Z31              | 004447-AB      | Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M5x0.8Px12L;Adher  | Discontinued  |
| Not Shown        | 94425          |   | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 89851          |   | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 94434          |   | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| Not Shown        | 95323          |   | Entertainment See Entertainment Master on TV product page   |
| W01              | Part of Kit 21 | Console Control Board;H001S001;U101A1;EP  |   |
| 21               | 1000207112     | Console Set;H001S001;EP603;-;EN; D/C, NO REPL Part will show as orderable until stock is depleted | Discontinued - When ordering console, confirm whether customer has 900 MHz, PCTV, or MYE TV. If so, review the Entertainment Master for additional parts. |
| AB1              | 1000207100     | Console Frame Set   | Discontinued - Discontinued   |
| Z31              | 004447-00      | Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M5x0.8Px12L;;Zn-B  | Discontinued - Discontinued   |